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TOTAL CRIMES

MURDER/non-neg. manslaughter 0

*NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 0

RAPE 0

FONDLING 0

INCEST 0

STATUTORY RAPE 0

ROBBERY 0

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 0

BURGLARIES 0

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFTS 0

ARSON 0

*HATE CRIME 0

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 0

DATING VIOLENCE 0

STALKING 0

WEAPONS ARRESTS 0

WEAPONS REFERRALS 0

DRUG LAW ARRESTS 0

DRUG LAW REFERRALS 0

LIQUOR LAW ARRESTS 0

LIQUOR LAW REFERRALS 0
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TOTAL CRIMES

BATTERY 0

IDENTITY THEFT 0

EMBEZZLEMENT 0

PETTY THEFT 0

GRAND THEFT 0

OTHER FELONY 0

VANDALISM 0

VEHICULAR HIT AND RUN 0

OTHER MISDEMEANOR 0

ADDITIONAL WARRANT ARREST 0

 

TRAFFIC STATS

TRAFFIC COLLISION REPORTS

HIT AND RUN

HAZARDOUS CITATIONS 0

0

0

SEP OCT NOV DEC Yearly Totals

Yearly Totals

ADDITIONAL CRIME 

CATEGORIES

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG

JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

LANCASTER STATION

SCHOOL UNIT - A.V. COLLEGE TEAM
CALENDAR YEAR 2025

CLERY CRIME CATEGORY

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN



MISUSE DISABLED PLACARD

TOWED VEHICLES

CAMPUS PARKING

PARKING CITATIONS

APPEALED

DISMISSED

NOT DISMISSED

CAMPUS CALLS FOR SERVICE

STUDENT DISTURBANCE

MEDICAL REQUEST

OTHER

CAMPUS CALLS FOR SERVICE 

BY LOCATION

ANTELOPE VALLEY COLLEGE

     STUDENT DISTURBANCE

     MEDICAL REQUEST

     OTHER

PALMDALE CAMPUS

     STUDENT DISTURBANCE

     MEDICAL REQUEST

     OTHER

CSUB

     STUDENT DISTURBANCE

     MEDICAL REQUEST

     OTHER

SOAR

     STUDENT DISTURBANCE

     MEDICAL REQUEST

     OTHER

CDC

     STUDENT DISTURBANCE

     MEDICAL REQUEST

     OTHER
 

FOX FIELD

     STUDENT DISTURBANCE

     MEDICAL REQUEST 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

1

2

3

1

3

2

0

1

2

3

1

28

3

21

28

49

21

184

49

184

0

0



     OTHER

     THREAT ASSESSMENTS 0

0


